first in the top 1,000 Russian managers of financial companies in
the Corporate Governance Directors category.

Experience:
22 Since 2013: Director of the Corporate Governance Department

and the Corporate Secretary of Moscow Exchange;
22 2012-2013: Head of the Corporate Governance Centre and the

Corporate Secretary of PJSC MDM Bank;
22 2011-2012: Corporate Governance Manager and the

Corporate Secretary of Enel Russia;
22 Number of shares /equity interest in Moscow Exchange: 4

shares/0.00000018%.

In 2017, he purchased 743,413 and sold 743,417 shares of
Moscow Exchange.

He does not own any shares in the Exchange’s subsidiaries or
affiliates. He has no family relations with any members of the
management and/or supervisory bodies of Moscow Exchange.
He has been a member of the Council of the National Union of
Corporate Secretaries since 10 October 2016.

Alexander
Kamensky

Corporate Secretary

STRATEGIC REPORT PERFORMANCE REVIEW CORPORATE GOVERNANCE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS APPENDICES

106

Date of
transaction

Type (substance)
of transaction

Before transaction After transaction

Number of shares Equity interest (%) Number of shares Equity interest (%)

06 April 2017 Share sale/purchase 8 0.000000351432 159514 0.007007288

18 May 2017 Share sale/purchase 159514 0.007007288 154504 0.006787204

19 May 2017 Share purchase 154504 0.006787204 157004 0.006897026

22 May 2017 Share sale/purchase 157004 0.006897026 157004 0.006897026

23 May 2017 Share sale/purchase 157004 0.006897026 150004 0.006589523

25 May 2017 Share sale/purchase 150004 0.006589523 152504 0.006699346

26 May 2017 Share sale/purchase 152504 0.006699346 152504 0.006699346

29 May 2017 Share sale 152504 0.006699346 140004 0.006150233

30 May 2017 Share sale/purchase 140004 0.006150233 140004 0.006150233

31 May 2017 Share sale/purchase 140004 0.006150233 140004 0.006150233

01 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 140004 0.006150233 137004 0.006018446

02 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 137004 0.006018446 137004 0.006018446

05 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 137004 0.006018446 136004 0.005974517

07 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 137004 0.005974517 100004 0.004393074

08 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 100004 0.004393074 120004 0.005271654

13 June 2017 Share sale 120004 0.005271654 100004 0.004393074

14 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 100004 0.004393074 100004 0.004393074

15 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 100004 0.004393074 145004 0.006369878

19 June 2017 Share sale 145004 0.006369878 140004 0.006150233

20 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 140004 0.006150233 117504 0.005161831

21 June 2017 Share purchase 117504 0.005161831 122504 0.005381476

22 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 122504 0.005381476 117504 0.005161831

23 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 117504 0.005161831 117504 0.005161831

26 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 117504 0.005161831 117504 0.005161831

27 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 117504 0.005161831 117504 0.005161831

28 June 2017 Share sale/purchase 117504 0.005161831 113464 0.004984358

29 June 2017 Share purchase 113464 0.004984358 117504 0.005161831

04 July 2017 Share sale/purchase 117504 0.005161831 117504 0.005161831

05 July 2017 Share sale/purchase 117504 0.005161831 117504 0.005161831

06 July 2017 Share sale 117504 0.005161831 40004 0.001757335

05 Sep 2017 Share sale 40004 0.001757335 25004 0.0010984

06 Sep 2017 Share sale 25004 0.0010984 20004 0.000878755

08 Sep 2017 Share sale/purchase 20004 0.000878755 25004 0.0010984

11 Sep 2017 Share sale/purchase 25004 0.0010984 20004 0.000878755

18 Sep 2017 Share sale 20004 0.000878755 4004 0.000175892

03 Oct 2017 Share sale 4004 0.000175892 4 0.000000175716

STRATEGIC REPORT PERFORMANCE REVIEW CORPORATE GOVERNANCE CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS APPENDICES

107

Revision Commission

The members of the Revision Commission are elected